Cyrocooler
N2 Purge
to Cell
Regulator set
at 1.25 PSI
Coolant In
Coolant Out
Sample

sample Cloud Point value alarm, analyzer maintenance warning or analyzer fault alarm
Serial Input/Output Signal single RS232 or RS485 bi-directional / optional ModBus output available
HOW TO ORDER
ANALYZER SYSTEMS
Catalog Number P-820LT-1100 ORB Model P-820LT Cloud Point Analyzer, Ex Area ready for NEC Class 1 Div 1 Group C+D
Catalog Number P-820LT-1200 ORB Model P-820LT Cloud Point Analyzer, Ex Area ready for ATEX Zone1 II B + H2 T4
Catalog Number P-820LT-1400 ORB Model P-820LT Cloud Point Analyzer, NEC Class 1 Div 1 Group B, C+D
OPTIONS
Catalog Number 700474 Validation/Grab Sample System, Macro Flow
Catalog Number 700475 Dual-Stream Sampling System, Macro Flow
ACCESSORIES